
RFQ 2017-132 – SILVERDALE RAGF MASTER PLAN  

MANDATORY SITE VISIT – JUNE 6, 2017 
SIGN IN SHEET – PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY 

COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVES NAME CONTACT PHONE EMAIL 

Sitts & Hill Engineers, Inc. Kathy A. Hargrave 253.474.9449 kathyhargrave@sitts-hill-engineers.com 

Maul Foster & Alongi Justin Clary 360.594.6260 jclary@maulfoster.com 

KPFF Mark Steepy 360.292.7230 mark.steepy@kpff.com 

SCS Engineers John Richards 425.289.5448 jrichards@scsengineers.com 

Herrera Phil Coughlan 253-686-1910 pcoughlan@herrerainc.com 

AKANA Dave Luneke 503.652.9090 dave.luneke@akana.us 

HDR Mary Shanks 206.826.4697 mary.shanks@hdrinc.com 

Parametrix Ian Sutton 206.394.9712 isutton@parametrix.com 

Parametrix Karl Hufnagel 206-595-9976 khufnagel@parametrix.com 

Parametrix Annette Misiurak 253.858.6614 amisiurak@parametrix.com 
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